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Women / 6 / Younger
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Juliana Nunez612
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.950 8.825 9.0509.250 36.075
1 3 2 8 1 

1 

Marissa Jilot602
Auburn

8.600 8.725 9.2759.400 36.000
8 4 1 1 2T

2T

Raina Eghbalyans614
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.925 8.850 9.2259.000 36.000
2 2 5 2T 2T

2T

Zella Harper606
CSC - Great Oaks

8.775 9.250 9.2008.525 35.750
4 1 8 5 4 

4 

Allison Berg610
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.725 8.350 9.2258.825 35.125
6 5 7 2T 5 

5 

Katie Rude621
Tumbleweeds

8.825 8.250 9.1008.900 35.075
3 9 6 7 6 

6 

Skyler Uribe615
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.500 8.300 8.8009.225 34.825
10 6T 3 12 7 

7 

Morgan Crowell620
North Bay

8.750 8.300 9.0007.950 34.000
5 6T 11 11 8 

8 

Kaelyn Aquino617
North Bay

8.650 7.800 9.0258.425 33.900
7 10T 9 9T 9 

9 

Mayce Taggart625
United

8.575 7.450 9.2258.400 33.650
9 12 10 2T 10T

10T

Melanie Naranjo619
North Bay

7.625 7.800 9.0259.200 33.650
12 10T 4 9T 10T

10T

Alexia Longacre609
Gymnastics Unlimited

7.925 8.300 9.1257.725 33.075
11 6T 12 6 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / Older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Dodge607
CYC

9.075 9.000 9.3509.400 36.825
2 4 2 2T 1 

1 

Sarah Zeiph608
CYC

8.250 9.200 9.3759.475 36.300
12 1 1 1 2 

2 

Hailie Staton605
CSC - Great Oaks

9.250 9.025 9.2008.675 36.150
1 2T 8 8 3 

3 

Abigail Pina603
CSC - Great Oaks

8.975 8.800 9.2758.650 35.700
4 5 9T 6T 4 

4 

Lauren Aquino618
North Bay

8.950 8.525 9.3508.650 35.475
5T 6 9T 2T 5 

5 

Elle Coe604
CSC - Great Oaks

8.725 8.100 9.2759.350 35.450
8 9 3 6T 6T

6T

Alyssa Jimenez611
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.025 8.125 9.1759.125 35.450
3 8 5 9T 6T

6T

Yamilet Avina616
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.950 8.175 9.3008.900 35.325
5T 7 6 4T 8 

8 

Katelyn Carter601
Auburn

8.475 7.700 9.3009.275 34.750
11 11 4 4T 9 

9 

Madeline Sansoni613
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.625 9.025 9.0008.075 34.725
9 2T 12 11T 10 

10 

Rebecca Petty622
Tumbleweeds

8.750 7.775 9.1758.825 34.525
7 10 7 9T 11 

11 

Mackenzie Eckles624
United

8.525 6.775 8.9008.250 32.450
10 12 11 13 12 

12 

Kennedy Brink623
United

8.150 6.175 9.0007.950 31.275
13 13 13 11T 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics Unlimited * 108.975 26.925 26.700 27.600 27.750
1T2 2 1

611 Alyssa Jimenez 9.025 9.125
612 Juliana Nunez 8.950 8.825 9.250
616 Yamilet Avina 8.950 9.300
613 Madeline Sansoni 9.025
614 Raina Eghbalyans 8.850 9.225
615 Skyler Uribe 9.225
610 Allison Berg 9.225

2 CSC - Great Oaks * 108.500 27.000 27.075 26.675 27.750
1T1 1 2

605 Hailie Staton 9.250 9.025 9.2008.675
603 Abigail Pina 8.975 8.800 9.2758.650
606 Zella Harper 8.775 9.250
604 Elle Coe 9.2759.350

3 North Bay * 104.650 26.350 24.625 26.275 27.400
33 3 3

618 Lauren Aquino 8.950 8.525 9.3508.650
620 Morgan Crowell 8.750 8.300
617 Kaelyn Aquino 8.650 7.800 9.0258.425
619 Melanie Naranjo 9.0259.200

4 United * 97.375 25.250 20.400 24.600 27.125
44 4 4

625 Mayce Taggart 8.575 7.450 9.2258.400
624 Mackenzie Eckles 8.525 6.775 8.9008.250
623 Kennedy Brink 8.150 6.175 9.0007.950
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Women / 7 / Younger
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Laurel Raymond717
North Bay

8.975 9.125 9.3759.275 36.750
4 3 1 3 1 

1 

Peyton Oliver718
North Bay

9.300 9.075 9.4258.925 36.725
1 4 5 2 2 

2 

Emma Scott704
Bayshore Elite

8.625 8.775 9.5759.100 36.075
6T 6 3 1 3 

3 

Annika Durham713
Gymtowne

9.000 8.675 9.1259.025 35.825
3 7 4 6 4 

4 

Kennedy Behrens705
Bayshore Elite

8.500 8.925 9.1509.225 35.800
8 5 2 4T 5 

5 

Katelyn Eugenio716
North Bay

8.625 9.175 8.9758.650 35.425
6T 2 6 7 6 

6 

Mikaela Sendino715
Gymtowne

9.100 7.700 9.1507.675 33.625
2 8 7 4T 7 

7 

Zoe Kelemen707
Bayshore Elite

8.775 9.350 0.0000.000 18.125
5 1 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 7 / Older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alana Scicluna708
CSC - Great Oaks

9.125 9.400 9.5009.650 37.675
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Tea Leiro706
Bayshore Elite

9.150 9.225 9.2508.250 35.875
2 2 9 3T 2 

2 

Mikayla Hatchell712
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.600 8.400 9.3009.500 35.800
7 6 2 2 3 

3 

Sierra Gartrell703
Auburn

8.775 8.900 9.2508.775 35.700
6 5 4 3T 4 

4 

Anya Holbrook709
CYC

9.275 7.525 9.2259.300 35.325
1 8 3 5 5 

5 

Lola Robinson719
Bayshore Elite

8.800 8.950 8.9008.500 35.150
5 4 7 9 6 

6 

Lillian Ladd711
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.425 9.175 8.9758.275 34.850
9 3 8 8 7 

7 

Grace Reagers710
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.950 8.325 9.0008.550 34.825
4 7 6 7 8 

8 

Midori Ogino701
Auburn

8.575 6.950 9.1258.725 33.375
8 9 5 6 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bayshore Elite * 109.050 26.725 27.525 26.825 27.975
12 1 2

706 Tea Leiro 9.150 9.225 9.250
719 Lola Robinson 8.800 8.950 8.500
707 Zoe Kelemen 8.775 9.350
705 Kennedy Behrens 9.1509.225
704 Emma Scott 9.5759.100

2 North Bay * 108.900 26.900 27.375 26.850 27.775
21 2 1

718 Peyton Oliver 9.300 9.075 9.4258.925
717 Laurel Raymond 8.975 9.125 9.3759.275
716 Katelyn Eugenio 8.625 9.175 8.9758.650

3 Gymnastics Unlimited * 105.475 25.975 25.900 26.325 27.275
33 3 3

710 Grace Reagers 8.950 8.325 9.0008.550
712 Mikayla Hatchell 8.600 8.400 9.3009.500
711 Lillian Ladd 8.425 9.175 8.9758.275

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom


